cb2360@canarabank.com Tel:- 8655948054/8655948019 Web: www.canarabank.com

Sr 
No

Name of the Borrower(S)/ 
Guarantors (S) / Mortgagors

Outstanding As On Details Of Security/Ies  Area Is Sq.ft.
(Possession Type)

Reserve Price 
Earnest Money 
Deposit (Emd) 

1 Mr Vijay Kumar Sharma Rs. 48,53,133.10 
(Rupees Forty Eight lacs 
fifty three thousand one 
hundred thirty three and 

paisa ten only) as on 
30.06.2025  plus further 
Interest and cost from 

01.07.2025

Flat no.107 at 1st floor “B”wing project“ 
Versatile Valley” at Village Nilje, Taluka Kalyan, 
District Thane. situated at Land Survey no 11/9, 
13,14,15,16/1A&B of Village Nilje.

[...]

taluka borivali Malad west Mumbai -400095, 
In the name of Mr Rizvi Haidar Abbas, 
admeasuring-56.86 SQMT carpet area.
Possession Type:- Symbolic
Date of Sale Notice:- 27.01.2026

Rs.
83,15,000/-

Rs. 
8,31,500/-

3 Ms Heera Plast India  

Mr Chhogaram Kalaramji 
Choudhary.

Rs. 58,72,082.46 
(Rupees Fifty Eight Lacs 
Seventy Two Thousand 

eighty two & paisa 
forty six only) as on 

31.05.2025plus further 
Interest and cost from 

01.06.2025.

All Part & parcel of Gala no 205, 2nd floor ,HDIL 
industrial park, building no 20 AD measuring 
37.08 SQMT (carpet area) constructed on SR 
no 136(322) 3 part, 138/ (251) 4, KJP new Sr

[...]

in the name of 
Chhogaram Kalaramji Choudhary.
Possession Type:- Physical
Date of Sale Notice:- 27.01.2026

Rs. 
21,10,000/-

Rs.
 2,11,000/-

4 M/S Vaishnavi Vijay 
Kargutkar 

(Borrower/ Mortgagor), 

M/S Sushilkumar 
Rajbhadur Singh 
(Guarantor)

Rs. 33,08,932.35 
(Rupees Thirty Three 
Lacs Eight Thousand 
Nine Hundred Thirty 

Two & paisa Thirty Five 
Only) as on 31.10.2025 
plus further Interest and 
cost from 01.11.2025

Flat no.001, Ground floor, A wing,SAI TEJ 
Society known as Sai Taj CHSL, Valivali, 
Badalapur, Ambarnath, Thane Hissa no 65/1/1 
k, Plot no 4 & gut/Hissa No.

[...]

In the name of Miss Vaishnavi Vijay Kargutkar.
Admeasuring : 625 Sqft build up area.
Possession Type:- Symbolic
Date of Sale Notice:- 23.01.2026

Rs. 
19,55,000/-

Rs. 
1,95,500/-

5 Mrs Sujata Ramachander 
biswas and 

Mr Pankaj Shambhubhai 
Somayya.

Rs. 89,55,825.56 
(Rupees Eighty Nine 

Lacs Fifty Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred Twenty 

Five Paisa Fifty Six Only) 
as on 31.12.2025 plus 

further Interest and cost 
from 01.01.2026.

Flat no 1501 Shree Sumukh Heights Anand 
Nagar, behind city international School, 
Oshiwara Jogeshwari West Mumbai-400102
Adm: 611 Sq Ft carpet area. 
Possession Type:- Symbolic